- ATTEPUTHUBU -

APERITIFS

Aperol 85

Martini Bianco 65

Martini Extra Dry 65

Martini Rosso 75
- HIOT/JTAHIOCBKNW -

OIHOCOJIOOOBUI BICKI
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

The Singleton of Dufftown 12 YO 245
Cardhu 12 YO 275
Glenmorangie The Original, 10 YO 295
Glenmorangie Nectar, D'OR, 12 YO 395
Ardbeg 10 YO 335
The Macallan 12 YO 350
Talisker 10 YO 310
Glenkinchie 12 YO 295
Dalwhinnie 15 YO 325
Caol lla12 YO 325
Lagavulin 16 YO 450
- IIOTITAHICBKUN -

KYTIAJKOBAHMI BICKI
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red Label 130
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO 195
Johnnie Walker Double Black 290
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve 420
Chivas Regal 12 YO 195
Chivas Regal 18 YO 325
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- IPJTIAHJCBHKMI BICKI -
IRISH WHISKEY

50 ml

Bushmills Original 145
Bushmills Single Malt 10 YO 250
Bushmills Black Bush 185

- AMEPMKAHCBKIMM BICKI -
AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon 150
Bulleit Rye 170
Woodford Reserve 170
Jack Daniel's Old No.7 140
Jack Daniel’'s Tennessee Honey 140
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack 180
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 250

- KAHAJICBKM M BICKI -

CANADIAN WHISKEY
Crown Royal 150

Crown Royal De Luxe 185

- ITIOHCBK M BICKI -
JAPANESE WHISKEY

Nikka Yoichi 480
- [TICKO -
PISCO
Capel Pisco Reservado Monte Fraile 260
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- KOHBAK -
COGNAC

Hennessy Very Special
Hennessy VSOP Privilege
Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

Rémy Martin VS Superieur
Rémy Martin VSOP

Rémy Martin XO

- APMAHBSAK -

ARMAGNAC
Baron Gaston Legrand Bas
Armagnac VSOP

- bBPEH/I -
BRANDY
Saint Rémy VSOP

Metaxa 7 stars

Metaxa 12 stars

Gurji 3 stars De Lux

Gurji 5 stars Grande Reserve
Guriji 7 stars Extra OIld

- KAJIBBAIOC -
CALVADOS

Pere Magloire VSOP
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210
420
990

3750
280
420
1300

560

110
115
230
85
95
120

225




- 'PATIIIA -
GRAPPA

Elisi Berta
Valdavi Berta
Poli Grappa Cleopatra Moscato Oro

- TEKIJIA I MECKAIJIB -

TEQUILA AND MESCALE
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Mezcal Vida Del Maguey

- JIOKWH I )KEHEBEP -

GIN AND GENEVER
Tanqueray London Dry

Tanqueray N2Ten
The Botanist

- 'OPIJIKA -
VODKA
Smirnoff Red Ne21
Ketel One
Belvedere

Finlandia Vodka
Finlandia Grapefruit
Finlandia Cranberry
Finlandia Blackcurrant
Grey goose

RADA Premium Classic

50 ml
285
270

390

120
120
295
260
275
265

120
185
210

95
165
169
79
79
79
79
125
75
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- POM I KAIITACA -
RUM AND CACHACA

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan White Rum

Captain Morgan Dark Rum

Captain Morgan Black Spiced
Zacapa Centenario 23 YO

Zacapa XO

Canario Cachaca

- HDKECTIBHA -
DIGESTIFS

Amaro Montenegro
Amaro di Angostura
Fernet Branca
Campari Bitter
Limoncello Villa Massa

Lustau Pedro Ximenez
San Emilio Sherry

Lustau Fino Jarana Sherry

Porto Sandeman Ruby

- IBOOSIHUM TIOT -

ICE COLD SHOT

Jagermeister
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50 ml

99

95

120
130
355
860
1o

120
105
120
99
140
195

115
99

120




- JIIKEPUA -

LIQUEURS
Baileys The Original 130
Cointreau 105
Sambuca Antica Classic 85

- [IMBO TIJIAIITKOBE -
BOTTLED BEER

Corona 355 mi 110
Franziskaner Hefe Weissbier 500 m 155
Hoegaarden n/a 3:0 mi 95

- [IMBO PO3JIMBHE -
DRAFT BEER

Hoegaarden 500 m 130
Hoegaarden ;30 mi 85
Stella Artois 500 mi 95
Stella Artois 330 mi 65




- ABTOPCBKI KOKTEW/II -
HAUTE COCKTAILS

Aneponbca | Aperolsa

Kamnapita / Camparita

AMapeTo cayep /| Amaretto sour
ABpUKOCOBUM cayep | Apricot sour
BepmyTanb | Vermutal'

BiHHiyC |/ Vinnius

AMapOHIK | Amaronic

Bisuna benniHi / Villa Bellini
basinikaTo / Basilicato

Aauvkipi | Daiquiri

Bicki cayep /| Whiskey sour

limnet i3/ Gimlet fizz

®peHy 75/ French 75

Maprapita |/ Margarita
MapakyeBun Wnpiw, / Passion fruit spritz
IDKNH Myn | Gin mule

Aneponb wnpiu, / Aperol spritz

XbrOrO | Hugo

165
165
185
185
125
175
165
225
165
165
210
145
295
210
195
210
220

190




- BOIOA -
WATER
Acqua Panna 750 mi

Acqua Panna 20 mi

San Pellegrino 7o m

San Pellegrino 250 mi

Bonaqua still / sparkling (1, ¢/r, 350 m))

Borjomi 550 mi

- BEBAJIKOI'OJIBHI HATIOI -

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola 250 m

Coca-Cola Zero 250 mi

Fanta Orange 50 mi

Sprite 250 mi

Schweppes Indian Tonic 530 m
Schweppes Bitter Lemon 250 m
Burn Original 250 m

Coku Ta HekTapu Rich B acopTuMeHTi (CK/10)
Juices and nectars Rich assorted (glass), 200 mi

Coku Ta HekTapu Rich B acopTumeHTi
Juices and nectars Rich assorted, 250 mi

- CBDKOBMD)KATI COKH -
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

AnNes1bCUHOBUN | Orange
AGNyUHUN | Apple
FpenndpyToBUN | Crapefruit
AHaHAacoBWUM | Pineapple
MopKBsaHUW | Carrot

CenepoBun | Celery

170
110
170
110
47
89

55
55
55
55
55
65
75
55

45

250 ml

98

95

120
240

85

140
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- ABTOPCBKI JIMMOHA I -

HAUTE LEMONADES

Lintpyc Tpukonop |/ Citrus Tricolour
MapaKyeBUN | Passion fruit
MoNnyHUUHWUN | Strawberry
MannHoBUi | Raspberry

BuwiHeBwU” | Cherry

Tpil'lfl Beppi CBi3n/ Triple Berry Swizzle

IMBUpHO-MeaoBUI 3 Ha3UTIKOM
Ginger and honey with basil

KnacuuHwmm | Classic

- MIJIKIIEWKU -
MILKSHAKES

Knacuunumm | Classic
MonyHUUHWMM | Strawberry

ManuHoBwuI | Raspberry

- KABA -
COFFEE

Ecnpeco | £spresso, 30 mi
[onio | boppio, 6o mi
PicTtpeTTO | Ristretto, 20mi
AMepUKAaHO | Americano, 8o ml
RanyuymnHo / Cappuccino, 150 mi
Nate | Latte, 150 mi
NekadeHaTo | Decaffeinato, 60 mi

KanyumHo aekadeHaTto
Cappuccino decaffeinato, 180 mi

NaTte aekadeHaTo | Latte decaffeinato, 10 mi
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Kakao |/ Cocoa, 200 m

250 ml

90
85
60
60
60
60
60

55

200 ml

75
89
89

49
55
40
45
65
69
65
65

65
60




- YA -

TEA

500 ml
AHMTINCbKUIN CHIJAHOK | English Breakfast 69
FaHnayaep Ky Ya / Gunpowder Zhu Cha 85
YKacMWH | Jasmine 75
ANoHCbKa nvna |/ japanese Linden 95
Pomaluka | Chamomile 65
Ponbyul nosiyHMus 3 BepLliKkaMmu 95
Rooibush Strawberry Cream
Pen dpyT e | Red Fruit Flash 65
BipIO3OBI/Il7| YJ'IyH | Turquoise Oolong 150
YopHum YnyH 3 bepraMmoTomM 150
Black Oolong with Bergamot
3eneHnm YiyH 3 )kaCMUHOM 150
Green Oolong with Jasmine

- ABTOPCBKUVW YAWN -
HAUTE TEA

ManuHoBWUW | Raspberry 135
IMpaHuin iMoup | Spicy ginger 135
O6ninuxoBUN 3 anesIbCMHOM 135
Sea buckthorn with orange
Fapauum AariaHUM MIKC | Hot berry mix 135
MonyHUUHWUM | Strawberry 135
BuwuHeBwum | Cherry 135

JaHnii iHpopMaLiiH1i MPpOCreKT MICTUTb MaTepiasni Mpo npoAyKUito Ta il BUPOBHUKIB, AKa peanisyeTbca Ha
TepuTopil 3aK1aay rpoMaacbKoro XapuyBaHHA «Bisiia PiB'epar. OpuriHa MeHIo 36epiraeTbCA B KyTOUKY CrIOXMBada
i BUAAETLCA Ha nepiuy BuMory. LliHu BKa3aHi B HalioHa1bHiv BamoTi — rpuBHi. This menu contains information
about the product and its manufacturer sold in the territory of food outlet Villa Riviera. The original menu is
available in the Customer Service corner and is presented to the consumer on demand. Prices are stated in the
national currency of Ukraine — the hryvnia.
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